VEGETABLES

Per ' tray
Escarole & Beans 40.00
Sauteed Broccoli 35.00
Sauteed Broccoli Rabe 50.00
Grilled Vegetables 45.00
String Beans w/Potatoes, Peppers & Onions 40.00
Roasted Potatoes 30.00
Roasted Potatoes w/Peas & Onions 40.00
Rice w/Mixed Vegetables 35.00
Rice w/Broccoli & Chic Peas 35.00
Eggplant Parmigian 45.00

DESSERTS

Sm. Lg.
30.00 45.00
45.00 65.00
35.00 55.00

Our Famous Home-Made Cookie Platter
Fresh Cut Fruit Platter
Fresh Fruit Salad

12-15 people
22-25 people
up to 15 people
up to 20 people

Half Tray serves
Full Tray serves
Small Platter serves
Large Platter serves

Racks, Sterno’s & Wedge boards are provided with
a deposit,

Specialty Items available upon request.

Paper Products are provided upon request

(.50 per person).

* all prices may be subject to change without notice*

For ALL YOUR GORPORATE
OR PrRIvATE FUNCTIONS
WE SpPECIALIZE IN BREAKFAST GCATERING

Continental Breakfast 7.95 per person
Fresh Baked Pastry, Our Homemade
Bagels, Cream Cheese, Butter, Fresh
Fruit, Fuice & Coffee

Deluxe Breakfast 9.95 per person
Fresh Baked Pastry, Our Home-made
Bagels, Cream Cheese, Butter, Fresh
Fruit, Scrambled Eggs, Home Fries,

Juice & Coffee

Bacon or Sausage add $2.00 per person

We also make Breakfast Platters made up of all
Homemade pastry consisting of Croissants, Muffins,
Turnovers, and much more.

Try a Bagel Platter consisting of our Homemade
Bagels which is sure to be a crowd pleaser.

Our Cream Cheeses are all specially whipped on our
premises.

Our Gourmet Fruit Baskets Are Also a Big Hit!

Briarcliff

Deli and Market

“Famous for Bagels”

All major credit cards accepted

If you have any food allergies please inform us

Tel: (914) 941-1707 » Text: (914) 618-5355
1136 Pleasantville Road ° Briarcliff, N.Y. 10510
BriarcliffDeli.com




PARTY PLATTERS AND SANDWICHES

Italian or American Cold Cut Platter............... 7.95 per person
Cold Cut Platter w/Pot. or Mac. Salad & Pickle Tray . ... 8.95 per person
Assorted Wrap Platter .. ......... ... ... ... ... 8.50 per person
Assorted Sandwich Platter ....................... 7.95 per person
Finger Sandwiches (4 quarters, each sand.). ......... 5.95 per person
Italian or American Party Wedge 18.00 per foot
Grilled Chick. w/Fresh Mozz. & Roasted Peppers 20.00 per foot
Grilled Vegetables 15.00 per foot
Grilled Vegetables w/Fresh Mozz 20.00 per foot
Fresh Mozz. & Basil 18.00 per foot
Baked Eggplant, Fresh Mozz. & Tomato 20.00 per foot
Prosciutto, Fresh Mozz., Basil & Roasted Peppers 22.00 per foot

ANTIPASTO & APPETIZERS

Small Large
Assorted Cheese Platter 50.00

Cheese and Dry Sausage Platter . 75.00
Fresh Vegetable Platter w/Dip X 50.00
Fresh Fruit and Cheese Platter . 65.00

Antipasto Platter (domestic) X 85.00

Antipasto Platter (imported) X 95.00
Fresh Mozz. & Tomato Platter . 55.00
Roasted Peppers, Mozz. & Tomato Platter g 60.00
Grilled Eggplant w/Mozz. & Basil Platter g 60.00
Eggplant Rollentini X 85.00
Buffalo Wings 40.00 Y2 tray
Chicken Fingers 35.00 % tray
Stuffed Mushrooms 18.00 dozen
Stuffed Peppers. . ... .ovviii i 3.95 each

Full tray
Baked Ziti i 80.00
Stuffed Shells X 85.00
Manicotti X 85.00
Pasta Primavera . 60.00
Penne w/Broccoli . 60.00
Bowties w/Zucchini & Fresh Ham . 70.00
Penne or Rigatoni w/Fresh Tom. & Basil . 70.00

Per 2 tray

Meat Lasagna

Vegetable Lasagna

Penne alla Vodka

Cavatelli w/Broccoli Rabe

Rigatoni w/Eggplant

Pasta w/Peas, Mushrooms & Chicken
Pasta alla Marsala, w/Fresh Tom. & Basil
Pasta w/Shrimp & Broccoli

CHICKEN

Per % tray
Chicken Cacciatore
Chicken Scarpariello
Chicken & Rice
Chicken Marsala
Chicken Francese
Grilled Chicken & Vegetables
Chicken Parmigian
Chicken w/Hot Peppers
Chicken & Broccoli
Chicken Marinara
Chicken w/Roasted Peppers & Mushrooms
Chicken Sorrentino

Per % tray
Pepper Steak
Meatballs Marinara
Meatball Parmigian
Beef w/Broccoli
Steak & Mushrooms
Meatballs & Fried Peppers
Marinated Roast Beef

Per % tray

Sweet or Hot Sausage Marinara
Sausage & Peppers

Sausage & Peppers w/Potatoes
Sausage w/Broccoli Rabe
Sausage Parmigian

Full tray

85.00
75.00
70.00
85.00
70.00
75.00
70.00
80.00

Full tray
90.00
90.00
80.00
90.00
90.00
80.00
85.00
85.00
85.00
80.00
85.00
90.00

Full tray
80.00
75.00
80.00
80.00
80.00
75.00
80.00

Full tray

75.00
80.00
80.00
80.00
75.00

Full tray
Veal & Peppers 110.00
Veal Parmigian . 110.00
Veal Marsala . 110.00
Veal Francese . 110.00
Veal Milanese w/Italian Peppers . 110.00

Full tray
Shrimp Scampi g 100.00
Calamari & Scungili Salad . 85.00
Shrimp Parmigian g 95.00
Grilled Shrimp w/Spinach . 95.00

FREsH HOMEMADE SALADS

Per Y tray Full tray
Tossed Green Salad 45.00
Mixed Green Salad . 55.00
Caesar Salad w/Grilled Chicken . 65.00
Spinach Salad . 55.00
Chick Pea Salad i 45.00
Italian Style Red Potato Salad . 45.00
Tomato & Cucumber Salad i 55.00
Tri Color Tortellini Salad i 60.00
Tri Color Pasta Salad w/Sundried Tomatoes i 60.00
String Bean Salad . 55.00
Grilled Chicken & Vegetable Salad i 60.00
Broccocini Salad & Tomatoes i 65.00
Broccocini Salad w/Chopped Peppers . 65.00
Crab Meat Salad X 75.00
Seafood Salad . 75.00
Pasta w/Mixed Vegetables . 60.00
Pasta w/Sundried Tom., Chicken & Spinach . 65.00
Macaroni Salad. .......... . 4.991b.
Potato Salad ........ ... 4.991b.
ColeslaW. . oottt e 4.991b.




